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Expenditures for Council Meetings
Date

Vendor

Trust

Various Included in Report

Payroll 11/30/2012

Total Trust

Capital

Bellmawr Borough
Capehart & Scatchard
Capehart & Scatchard
Discount Fence & Supply

Total Capital

Animal

Total Animal

Po's Paid Current Account
Payroll 11/30/2012

Total Current

Total Spending 12/4/2012

12/4/2012 2012 Accounts

Amount

6,876.70

7,777.37

14,654.07

3,360.00
716.13
716.13

6,000.00

10,792.26

0.00

1,081,306.65

99,998.10

1,181,304.75

1,206,751.08

Reason

All Accounts Marked T-13
ACH Police Traffic

2011: 1369C Roads & Parking Lots/Build Storage Devon Ave.

2012: 1382(1)DPW Vehicles & Equipment/Bond Councel Sect 20 Ban Sale
2012: 1382(2)Water Sewer Improvements/Bond Councel Sect 20 Ban Sale
2011: 1369C Roads & Parking Lots /Fence for Devon Ave. Area Storage Facility
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